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1. Conversione decimale-binario: 
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2. Conversione binario-decimale: 
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3. Conversione binario-esadecimale: 
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4. Conversione esadecimale-binario: 

2

2

2

?20
?60

?90

=
=

=

Cx
Bx

Fx

 

 
5. Eseguire le seguenti operazioni: 

22

22

22

1100*10001

100011110110
100011110110

−
+

 

 
6. Conversione secondo lo standard IEEE754 
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